3

1°

20

Equipe
Tripp

Petti

RESULTADO POR EQUIPES

Enduro FUN RIDE

Nova Lima

Esp Tempo Total Categoria
10 00:42:29.280 MIX-MISTO
MIX-MISTO
MIX-MISTO

10  00:55:24.450 MIX-MISTO
MIX-MISTO
MIX-MISTO

Tempo
00:13:08.710
00:15:30.850
00:13:49.720

00:12:57.000
00:15:58.100
00:26:29.350

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

08/10/2023 18:00:46

Placa Atletas da Equipe
00018 Rafa Tripp
00017 Paulinho

00016 Mari

00015 Joao Kenevo
00014 Nat
00013 Rafael Simoes



